*)
& o

08 candidates for

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

SHORTHAND TEST FOR THE POST OF SENIOR SCALE STENOGRAPHER , 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following

recruitment to 01-POST OF SENIOR SCALE STENOGRAPHER

(BS-16) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB LIVESTOCK AND DAIRY

DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, 2017 have been provisionally cleared for typing test as a

result of shorthand test held on 17-03-2017.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10004
10010
10019
10040
10049
10050
10056
10057
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3.

ASMA TARIQ
SARWAT YAQOOB
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD SATTAR
NAVEED AKHTAR
NAVEED ASHRAF
SHOAIB MAHMOOD
UMAR IQBAL

Call up letters for typing test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD DIN
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
ASHRAF MASIH
MAHMOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 11K2017

Dated: 22-03-2017
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