

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

SHORTHAND TEST FOR THE POST OF SENIOR SCALE STENOGRAPHER, 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following</u>

08 candidates for recruitment to 01-POST OF SENIOR SCALE STENOGRAPHER

(BS-16) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB LIVESTOCK AND DAIRY

DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, 2017 have been provisionally cleared for typing test as a result of shorthand test held on 17-03-2017.

2. Call up letters for typing test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10004	ASMA TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ
2	10010	SARWAT YAQOOB	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
3	10019	ALLAH DITTA	ABDUL MAJEED
4	10040	MUHAMMAD SATTAR	MUHAMMAD DIN
5	10049	NAVEED AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
6	10050	NAVEED ASHRAF	ASHRAF MASIH
7	10056	SHOAIB MAHMOOD	MAHMOOD AHMAD
8	10057	UMAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL

3. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 11K2017

Dated: 22-03-2017

Secretary